

Town of Beaufort, NC

701 Front St. - P.O. Box 390 - Beaufort, N.C. 28516 252-728-2141 - 252-728-3982 fax - www.beaufortnc.org

Town of Beaufort Board of Commissioners Work Session Meeting 4:00 PM Monday, July 27, 2020 - Held Virtually through Zoom Due to the COVID-19 Pandemic Monthly Meeting

Call To Order

Roll Call

Agenda Approval

Public Comment

Presentations

1. Eastern Carteret County Collaborative

Items for Discussion and Consideration

- 1. Cedar Street Park
- 2. FY 21 Budget Amendment #1
- 3. Order for Carteret County to Collect Taxes for 2020
- 4. June Financial Report/Notes
- 5. Special Revenue Fund Z. Smith Reynolds
- 6. Draft Minutes for June 8, 2020 Regular Meeting, June 15, 2020 Budget Work Session, June 22, 2020 Work Session/Budget Work Session
- 7. Modify/Revise the Existing Planned Unit Development (PUD) for Beau Coast Subdivision
- 8. Preliminary Plat for Beau Coast Subdivision Phase V
- 9. Case #20-08 513 Front Street Micro Distillery/Restaurant
- 10. Amendments to the Personnel Policy
- 11. Emergency Management Ordinance
- 12. Noise Ordinance Review
- 13. Designation of Legal Counsel

Mayor/Commission Comments

Adjourn